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RACE PP HORSE SEX FINISH TIME SIRE DAM Owner TRAINER JOCKEY SALE PRICE RNA PRICE
11 4 DANGEROUS LEIGH F 1 :13.66 Apollitical Jess Danjerous West Texas Racing Partners LLC T. Wood Ramirez, R RUIY $130,000
12 8 COWBOY ECKSPRESS F 1 :13.67 Flying Cowboy 123 Girl Paint Regina Laymon Ibarra, V Delgado, M HPYS $55,000
8 8 BP PRICELESS C 1 :13.69 Tres Seis Bp Apollitical South Bill Price Keener, D Delgado, M HPYS $12,000

11 1 ONE FANCY COWBOY C 2 :13.69 Flying Cowboy 123 Pieology Jerry L Deville Jr Lopez, J Candanosa, B RUIY $57,000
12 2 SHEZZLETHAL F 2 :13.74 Hes Innocent Lethal Cartel Ryan Martinez T. Wood Castro, R LQHBAY $30,000
7 4 LETHAL MONDAY F 1 :13.75 Cyber Monday Lethal Perry Dale A Doby T. Wood Castro, R HPWMS $15,000

12 5 BROWNEYEGAL F 3 :13.75 Fdd Dynasty A Pollitical Gal Wfr Partnership Alcala, L Pulido, J HPYS $19,000
11 8 WHISKEY DOC G 3 :13.79 Docs Dusty Cartel Jls Tacitlikejohn Dusty Rose Ranch LLC Capps, S Smith, C
8 3 JC PERSEUS C 2 :13.80 Ajs Tres Of Paint Fancy Creole Queen Julio Contreras Valdivia, S J. R. Vega

12 3 THE MASTER PAINTER G 4 :13.80 Dash Master Jess Paint Your Lips Red Craig Lauger Manriquez, F Candanosa, B
7 5 ROCKN MY SOCKS G 2 :13.82 Kiss My Hocks Three Fancy Socks Oscar Padilla & Ramiro Guzman Hernandez, S Torres, J HPYS $50,000
8 4 D VOTION F 3 :13.82 Uncle D A Major Chamisa Melody Lykins Or Renee Wilson Crawford, C Torres, J
4 5 PAULINAS KNOCKOUT F 1 :13.83 Golden Boi The Only Knockout Mi Serenity Villafranco, L Esqueda, C TQHAY $50,000
7 8 VAN PELT F 3 :13.83 Mental Error Sixy Brown Eyes Bobby & Catherine Simmons Crawford, C Estrada, G RUIY $30,000
3 3 BP BELLE CHARM G 1 :13.85 Tres Seis Southern Belle Bp Bill Price Keener, D Cruz, R

12 6 PANTHER PURSUIT G 5 :13.86 In Hott Pursuit Baja La Panthera Dennis Dreier Vane, J Ayala, J
6 7 CRYSTAL BOI G 1 :13.87 Golden Boi Apollitical Crystal Ruse Ranch LLC Lopez, J Candanosa, B RUIY $35,000
7 6 ROYALS MONEY H F 4 :13.87 A Dashing Valentine Royals Tony Hernandez Triana, J Mares, Jr., J TQHAY $16,000
8 6 KISSEM AND LEAVUM G 4 :13.88 Kiss My Hocks Made To Dash Alfredo Garza Rodriguez Lopez, J Candanosa, B HPYS $53,000
3 8 SWIFTII F 2 :13.90 Hes Relentless Bh Inxs Raider 5 Racing LLC T. Wood Ramirez, R HPWMS $37,000
7 2 LOOKIN LIKE KING G 5 :13.90 Eye Am King Just Lookin Around12 Lykins/maze/downtime Enterprise Crawford, C Smith, C RUINMB $47,000

12 4 SWEET LIL HERO F 6 :13.90 Valiant Hero Sweet Candy Sashay Gerardo Martinez Martinez-Linares, G Benn, C HPYS $15,000
8 5 TRES H BOY G 5 :13.92 Tres Seis Atta Girl Tony Hernandez Triana, J Mares, Jr., J HPYS $32,000
6 4 GALVINIZED C 2 :13.93 Corona Cartel Required Jess Oscar Padilla & Ramiro Guzman Hernandez, S Torres, J HPYS $50,000
3 2 GIPSIE ROSE F 3 :13.93 In Hott Pursuit Americas Dynasty Dennis Dreier Vane, J Ayala, J
2 3 SHESA VALIANT EAGLE F 1 :13.94 Valiant Hero Eagle On The Run Tod And Gene Bradley T. Wood Ramirez, R
1 1 JS COWGIRL CHICKEN (P) F 1 :13.95 Flying Cowboy 123 Eyesa Cartel Chicken Shirley Wheeler Villafranco, L Esqueda, C

11 2 MISS TUFFY SIN TACHA F 4 :13.96 Dulce Sin Tacha Usa All The Way Rick Or Connie Dickson Ruiz, J Cruz, R HPYS $32,000
10 7 D MOLISH G 1 :13.97 Uncle D Check It To Em Missy Shania Cox And/or Tiffany And Kyle James Valdivia, S Candanosa, B
3 4 JD FANCI LIK F 4 :13.97 Jess Different G C Sweetlips Steven A Holder Valdivia, S Candanosa, B
5 7 TTAANNKK F 1 :13.98 Freighttrain B Higher Noon Norman Allen T. Wood Castro, R LQHBAY $22,000
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10 3 TRES ME DOWN F 2 :13.98 One Valiant Hero Tres Sea Dennis Dreier Vane, J Pulido, J
3 1 BP JET LINER C 5 :13.98 Flying Cowboy 123 Hf Stormi Daniels Brizuela Stables LLC Alcala, L Pulido, J HPYS $75,000
8 7 KISSIN COUNTRY CHICK F 6 :13.98 Kiss My Hocks Specialscountrychick Shawn Davis Chavira, L Benn, C HPYS $37,000
9 1 RHYNESTONE COWBOY G 1 :14.00 Flying Cowboy 123 Dazzzlingly Tod And Gene Bradley T. Wood Ramirez, R
5 6 LADIES FAVORITE C 2 :14.00 Favorite Cartel Messynger Jerry L Deville Jr Lopez, J Candanosa, B TQHAY $120,000
3 7 THEATRICALLY F 6 :14.00 Cyber Monday Leverage Separtist Paul Tonderum Manriquez, F Flores, J HPYS $28,000
1 2 PANDA EXPRESS (AP) F 2 :14.02 Gray Chief Panda Doll Racin RNS and Adriana Ruiz Ruiz, J Esqueda, E
6 3 HIGH CLASS HOCKS F 3 :14.03 Kiss My Hocks Ss Classyjess Tod Bradley & Ware Brown T. Wood Castro, R TQHAY $63,000
7 1 A LETHAL TRAIN F 6 :14.03 Freighttrain B Lethal Heat Mark Mccloy T. Wood Ramirez, R HPYS $38,000
4 6 GOLD MEDALIST C 2 :14.04 First Moonflash Src Gold Rex &/or Sue Cox Valdivia, S Candanosa, B HPYS $27,000
4 8 KARMATIC C 3 :14.07 Kiss My Hocks Cartel Karma Paris Wixon Crawford, C Smith, C

10 6 SKYLINE MISTRESS F 3 :14.07 Power Jam 12 Dropping Fire James G Burgess Md Ruiz, J Cruz, R
4 7 CT BRING ME A CORONA G 4 :14.08 Corona Cartel Believe Me Irene Victor Mendoza Mendoza, S Ayala, J RUIY $32,000

12 7 MS CASH N KISS F 7 :14.08 Kiss My Hocks Ms Apollitical Cash Hector C Garcia Rodriguez, R Garcia, G
9 6 DULCE VALE F 2 :14.09 Dulce Sin Tacha Norma Tahiti Luis Carlos Muniz-Baquera Rascon-Almanza, J Cruz, R HPFMS $20,000
2 1 WRS FREE SPIRIT F 2 :14.09 Apollitical Spirit Wrs Five Bar Button Williams Racing Stables Inc Valdivia, S J. R. Vega
1 6 READI TO FIRE (P) F 3 :14.10 Readi To Be Famous All Wired Up Travis S. Adams Chavira, L Benn, C
1 7 GO LADY BUG (P) F 4 :14.11 Bp Hes Down To Dash Sister Rosie Bug Rhonda Valdivia Valdivia, S J. R. Vega
4 4 BULLETTE PROOF F 5 :14.11 A Revenant Teller Baja Omar Nunez Covarrubias, R Benn, C HPYS $7,000
2 2 LA CHILANGA F 3 :14.12 Freal Malfunction 15 Vaqueros Racing LLC Covarrubias, R Martinez, A
9 2 ONE FAMOUS LALIA F 3 :14.12 One Famous Eagle Lalia Jazz Enterprises LLC Gonzales, S Cardenas, C RUIY $11,000
1 4 HAULIN SASS (P) F 5 :14.12 Smithworks Dtl Off Streakin Phyllis Jones and Bruce Key Whitekiller, M Smith, C
7 7 ABYDE BY THE TRAIN F 7 :14.12 Freighttrain B Abyde Jose Lopez & Robert Witsiepe Lopez, J Candanosa, B TQHAY $30,000
6 2 AR FIRST PRETTY BOY C 4 :14.13 Stevie B First Cash Lotas First Aguileras Racing LLC Hobbs, H Fonseca-Soto, F
6 8 HOPE FLOTZE F 5 :14.13 Apollitical Jess Suze Returns Bobby & Catherine Simmons Crawford, C Smith, C
5 8 SUSPICIOUS RIZZLER G 3 :14.14 Suspicious Interest Lip Smacker Katie Larson Crawford, C Torres, J RUINMB $8,000

10 1 ALLIKAT TTU F 4 :14.14 Flying Cowboy 123 Jesses Dashair Scott Bryant And Norman Allen T. Wood Ramirez, R
3 6 TRIPLE R CARTEL C 7 :14.14 Walked On Water I Like Champagne Gabriel Rivera Varela, A Rodriguez, M
5 5 RELENTLESS CHIC F 4 :14.15 Hes Relentless Chickitita Dennis Dreier Vane, J Pulido, J
8 1 EL MOUSTRO C 7 :14.18 Rideinyourwagon Dd Express Jose Garardo Bernal Covarrubias, R Vega, R

11 5 SUMMER CHANCE C 5 :14.20 Summer Surfer Gf Mag Baby Enrique Gaytan-Hernandez Hernandez, S Hernandez-Gallar
4 2 BV HIT THE ROAD JACK C 6 :14.21 Dulce Sin Tacha Pyc Darlin Jose Daniel Vizcarra Arana C. Villafranco Duran, N HPYS $75,000



REMINGTON PARK SCHOOLING RACES 
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026

TWO-YEAR-OLDS
250 YARDS

 SPONSORED BY

 

COMPILED BY  

www.StallioneSearch.com

9 4 LA SOCIA GREEN F 4 :14.24 Rideinyourwagon First Tempting Green D Ranch LLC Covarrubias, R Vega, R
10 5 SANDY JESS F 5 :14.25 Apollitical Jess Sandy June Bug Jason Chinn Valdivia, S J. R. Vega HPYS $30,000
9 8 WRS CYBER SAM G 5 :14.26 Cyber Monday Wrs Famous Molly Williams Racing Stables Inc Valdivia, S J. R. Vega
6 6 HOTT OFF THA PRESS G 6 :14.26 In Hott Pursuit Marys Southernpolicy Dennis Dreier Vane, J Pulido, J

10 2 APOLLITCAL FURY C 6 :14.27 Apollitical Spirit Devins Fury Adolfo Holquin Ruiz Holguin, E Vega, R
3 5 DOLLAR DAN G 8 :14.29 Flying Cowboy 123 Sign Paint Kyle & Kellie Taylor Whitekiller, M Smith, C
5 3 STREAKIN HEART A TAC C 5 :14.32 Igotyourtac Streakin A Tac Brooke Michelle Crawford Covarrubias, R Vega, R

11 7 RED WHITE N LUCKY F 6 :14.32 One Valiant Hero Irish And Lucky Ruben Ayala Manriquez, F Flores, J
5 4 ANGER ISSUES C 6 :14.34 Ethics Aside Dynasty Withattitude Alfredo Marquez And Asuncion Montoya Hernandez, S Quinonez-Lopez, HPYS $8,000
2 4 ECLIPSE 2024 G 4 :14.37 Speed Dynasty Painted Sable Alberto Hinojoza Rascon-Almanza, J  Cruz, R HPYS $18,000
9 7 CACHEN ON D F 6 :14.38 Uncle D Run Away Cache Mi Serenity Villafranco, L Quiroz, B HPWMS $10,000

10 4 BYE BYE MONDAY F 7 :14.38 Cyber Monday Jess Say Bye Bye Fernando Manriquez/paul Tonderum Manriquez, F Rodriguez, M
1 5 BERNAL BELLE (P) F 6 :14.40 Painted Turnpike Kool Jess Real Eagle Racing Stables LLC Escobedo, J Cruz, R

11 3 KORNEGAY G 7 :14.52 Coronado Cartel Jess Because I Could Ellen Kennedy Racing LLC Villafranco, L Quiroz, B
2 6 APOLLITICAL ROMEO C 5 :14.57 Apollitical Jess Babe Can Fly Javier Rubio Alcala, L Pulido, J HPYS $32,000
6 1 MIGUELITO 82* (P) G 7 :14.62 Eos Apollitical Win Relentless Hero Louis A. Ramirez Triana, J Mares, Jr., J

10 8 ELM VEGAS F 8 :14.69 Elmer Valiants Wild Card Enrique Gaytan-Hernandez Hernandez, S Hernandez-Gallar
2 8 SIMPLE MANN C 6 :14.75 Fdd Going Grand Southern Diane Renee K Wilson Or Katie Larson Crawford, C Smith, C
8 2 WERE GOING HOME G 8 :14.82 Seperate Interest On Our Way Manuel Cruz Rascon-Almanza, J  Cruz, R HPYS $13,000
5 2 ALCALA POLITICA F 7 :14.87 Apollitical Jess Callan Rocks Louis Antonio Ramirez Triana, J Mares, Jr., J RUIY $33,000
9 3 READI TO SPOTLIGHT F 7 :14.88 Readi To Be Famous My Spotlight Travis S Adams Chavira, L Benn, C
9 5 KISSIMMEE BAY F 8 :14.90 Kiss My Hocks Aqua Girl Wishbone Partnership Keener, D Flores, J RUIY $82,000
2 5 JMG DASH MONDAY C 7 :14.92 Cyber Monday Dash For Ted Gonzalo Vigil Rodriguez, R Garcia, G
2 7 HANDSTANDS G 8 :14.95 Cyber Monday Dreaming Diva Mi Serenity Villafranco, L Esqueda, C HPYS $20,000
1 3 JESS IVY* (P) C 7 :14.98 Phq Apollitical Jess Js Ivy Cartel James Sills and Abel Flores Willis, E. Brooks, J
7 3 LIGHT TRICK F 8 :15.00 The Marfa Lights D E Cash Value 07 Todd Or Denise Ray Valdivia, S J. R. Vega HPYS $7,000
4 3 RR SIZZLIN SINN C 7 :15.15 Feature Mr Jess Mia Corona Reliance Ranches LLC Willis, E. Brooks, J HPYS $44,000
5 1 RR CARTEL QUICK LEGS F 8 :15.20 Coronado Cartel One Quick Jess Cesar Albino Hobbs, H Fonseca-Soto, F HPYS $15,000

12 1 BEER RUNN G n/a Im A Fancy Pyc Hand Me That Corona Stephen Harris Valdivia, S J. R. Vega
4 1 LIL MISS MADNESS F n/a Big Daddy Cartel Jet Black Rogue Bowen Arrow Farms Peery, D Fonseca-Soto, F HPYS $10,500

11 6 PRETTY BOYY SWAG G n/a One Valiant Hero Pretty Little Liar Dennis Dreier Vane, J Pulido, J
6 5 RR DASH N CARTEL C n/a Corona Cartel Taken Her Time Reliance Ranches LLC Willis, E. Brooks, J HPYS $40,000



A TOP LEADING SIRE A TOP LEADING SIRE 
OF MONEY EARNERS AND STAKES WINNERS  OF MONEY EARNERS AND STAKES WINNERS  

FROM EVERY CROP TO RACEFROM EVERY CROP TO RACE

CONSISTENCY ISN’T LUCK... CONSISTENCY ISN’T LUCK... 

IT’S UNCLE DIT’S UNCLE D
SIRE OF NEARLY $3 MILLIONSIRE OF NEARLY $3 MILLION  

WITH 12 BLACKTYPE HORSES & WITH 12 BLACKTYPE HORSES & 
$23,300 AE/STARTER$23,300 AE/STARTER

2026 FEE: $5,000 

PRESTIGE EQUINE
RENEE WILSON 989-621-1090

2-TIME CHAMPION2-TIME CHAMPION
SI 95, $689,165SI 95, $689,165

RE
M

IN
GT

ON
 P

AR
K 

SC
HO

OL
IN

G 
RA

CE
 D

RA
W

SP
ON

SO
RE

D 
BY




